6
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2587TCUK-ev
Push-Buttons and Visual indicators Push button valves Ø22 mm
Operating heads
For use with PXB-B3. and PXB-B4. switch bodies
Spring return pushbuttons
Description Colour                Metal head          Plastic Head
Weight kg Order code Weight kg Order code
Flush Black 0,029 ZB4-BA2 0,018 ZB5-AA2
Green 0,029 ZB4-BA3 0,018 ZB5-AA3
Red 0,029 ZB4-BA4 0,018 ZB5-AA4
6 color caps 0,029 ZB4-BA9 0,018 ZB5-AA9
Projecting Black 0,030 ZB4-BL2 0,019 ZB5-AL2
Green 0,030 ZB4-BL3 0,019 ZB5-AL3
Red 0,030 ZB4-BL4 0,019 ZB5-AL4
Flush booted Black 0,034 ZB4-BP2
Push/push pushbuttons
Description Colour                Metal head
Weight kg Order code
Flush Black 0,029 ZB4-BH02
Green 0,029 ZB4-BH03
Red 0,029 ZB4-BH04
Double headed spring return pushbuttons
Description Colour                Metal head
Marking Weight kg Order code
Flush Green/Red 0,047 ZB4-BA8234
I/O
Mounting block for valves and operating heads
Description      For Metal head ZB4       For Plastic head ZB5
Weight kg    Order code    Weight kg         Order code
Mounting block for valves and operating heads: 0,038 ZB4-BZ009     0,006               ZB5-AZ009
to make up a complete push button with one
operating head and switch valves.
Ø40 mm Latching Red 0,070 ZB4-BS54 0,044 ZB5-AS54
Mushroom head Turn to release
Latching Red 0,070 ZB4-BS14
Release by Ronis key N°455
Mushroom head pushbuttons
Description Function Colour         Metal head          Plastic Head
Weight kg Order code Weight kg Order code
Ø40 mm Spring return Black 0,074 ZB4-BC2
Green 0,074 ZB4-BC3
Red 0,074 ZB4-BC4
Latching Red 0,077 ZB4-BT4
push-pull
Ø60 mm Spring return Black 0,093 ZB4-BR2
Mushroom head
Mushroom head
7
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2587TCUK-ev
Push-Buttons and Visual indicators Push button valves Ø22 mm
Selector switches
Description Function         Metal head          Plastic Head
Weight kg Order code Weight kg Order code
Standard, black handle 2 positions Stay put 0,044 ZB4-BD2 0,024 ZB5-AD2
3 positions Stay put 0,044 ZB4-BD3 0,024 ZB5-AD3
3 spring return to centre 0,044 ZB4-BD5 0,024 ZB5-AD5
Long black handle 2 positions Stay put 0,045 ZB4-BJ2
3 positions Stay put 0,045 ZB4-BJ3
Spring return 0,045 ZB4-BJ5
to centre
1 spring return 0,045 ZB4-BJ7
from left to centre
Description Function Key Weight Order code
withdrawal kg
Key operated 2 stay put Left 0,069 ZB4-BG2
(Ronis N° 455) positions Left and right 0,069 ZB4-BG4
Tools
Description Weight kg Order code
ZB5 head nut tools 0,160 ZB5-AZ905